
www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Property Payment Plan

Note: This plan is just a preview and is not considered an official final plan. The official final plan
is generated with the contract

Property Details

Project Unit Number Floor Number

?? ????? ?????? ???? 1307 13

Gross Area Size Net Balcony Size Handover Installment

102.83 m2 76.41 m2 6.71 m2 QAR 21,612.68 71

Full Price Management Fees Total Date

QAR 1,705,000 QAR 42,625 QAR 1,747,625 28-Jan-26



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Payment Schedule

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Down Payment 10.00% QAR 170,500 QAR 170,500 10.00%

Feb-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 192,112.68 11.27%

Mar-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 213,725.35 12.54%

Apr-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 235,338.03 13.8%

May-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 256,950.70 15.07%

Jun-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 278,563.38 16.34%

Jul-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 300,176.06 17.61%

Aug-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 321,788.73 18.87%

Sep-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 343,401.41 20.14%

Oct-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 365,014.08 21.41%

Nov-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 386,626.76 22.68%

Dec-26 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 408,239.44 23.94%

Jan-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 429,852.11 25.21%

Feb-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 451,464.79 26.48%

Mar-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 473,077.46 27.75%

Apr-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 494,690.14 29.01%

May-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 516,302.82 30.28%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Jun-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 537,915.49 31.55%

Jul-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 559,528.17 32.82%

Aug-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 581,140.85 34.08%

Sep-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 602,753.52 35.35%

Oct-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 624,366.20 36.62%

Nov-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 645,978.87 37.89%

Dec-27 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 667,591.55 39.15%

Jan-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 689,204.23 40.42%

Feb-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 710,816.90 41.69%

Mar-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 732,429.58 42.96%

Apr-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 754,042.25 44.23%

May-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 775,654.93 45.49%

Jun-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 797,267.61 46.76%

Jul-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 818,880.28 48.03%

Aug-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 840,492.96 49.3%

Sep-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 862,105.63 50.56%

Oct-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 883,718.31 51.83%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Nov-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 905,330.99 53.1%

Dec-28 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 926,943.66 54.37%

Jan-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 948,556.34 55.63%

Feb-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 970,169.01 56.9%

Mar-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 991,781.69 58.17%

Apr-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,013,394.37 59.44%

May-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,035,007.04 60.7%

Jun-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,056,619.72 61.97%

Jul-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,078,232.39 63.24%

Aug-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,099,845.07 64.51%

Sep-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,121,457.75 65.77%

Oct-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,143,070.42 67.04%

Nov-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,164,683.10 68.31%

Dec-29 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,186,295.77 69.58%

Jan-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,207,908.45 70.85%

Feb-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,229,521.13 72.11%

Mar-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,251,133.80 73.38%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Apr-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,272,746.48 74.65%

May-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,294,359.15 75.92%

Jun-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,315,971.83 77.18%

Jul-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,337,584.51 78.45%

Aug-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,359,197.18 79.72%

Sep-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,380,809.86 80.99%

Oct-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,402,422.54 82.25%

Nov-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,424,035.21 83.52%

Dec-30 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,445,647.89 84.79%

Jan-31 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,467,260.56 86.06%

Feb-31 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,488,873.24 87.32%

Mar-31 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,510,485.92 88.59%

Apr-31 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,532,098.59 89.86%

May-31 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,553,711.27 91.13%

Jun-31 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,575,323.94 92.39%

Jul-31 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,596,936.62 93.66%

Aug-31 1.27% QAR 21,612.68 QAR 1,618,549.30 94.93%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
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+974 4001 1911
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Timeline Monthly% Payment
Total
Accumulated

Total%

Sep-31 1.27%
QAR
21,612.68

QAR 1,640,161.97 96.2%

Oct-31 1.27%
QAR
21,612.68

QAR 1,661,774.65 97.46%

Nov-31 1.27%
QAR
21,612.68

QAR 1,683,387.32 98.73%

Dec-31 1.27%
QAR
21,612.68

QAR 1,705,000 100%

Management
Fees

2.50% QAR 42,625


